
WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM18 HILLRIDGE/SUNVIEW/SARATOG Route: WRPM18 HILLRIDGE/SUNVIEW/SARATOG

Bus: 01         Bus: 01         

Driver: PELFREY, JUDY Driver: PELFREY, JUDY

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:41 am EPWORTH & RICH STREET 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:43 am HILLRIDGE RD@ WOLLAM AV [E] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:46 am PLEASANT DR @ WARWICK AV [NW] 4:03 pm MARLAN AV @ SMITHFIELD AV [W]

8:48 am WOLLAM AV @ SUNVIEW RD [N] 4:06 pm SABRE AV @ SUNVIEW RD [N]

8:50 am SUNVIEW RD @ WARWICK AV [SE] 4:07 pm SUNVIEW RD @ WARWICK AV [NW]

8:52 am SUNVIEW RD @ SABRE AV [SE] 4:09 pm SUNVIEW RD @ WOLLAM AV [NW]

8:54 am MARLAN AV @ SMITHFIELD CT [E] 4:12 pm PLEASANT DR @ WARWICK AV [E]

9:01 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:14 pm HILLRIDGE RD@ WOLLAM AV [NW]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:17 pm EPWORTH & RICH STREET [NW]

Route: WRAM08 LANCASTER/TOMAHAK/PATHFIN Route: WRPM08 LANCASTER/TOMAHAK/PATHFI

Bus: 05   Bus: 05   

Driver: SIGMON, KIMBERLY Driver: SIGMON, KIMBERLY

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:48 am LANCASTER & ANNE CT 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:49 am LANCASTER AVE & LAURETTA CT [SE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:49 am LANCASTER AV @ FEATHER CT [SE] 3:57 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:50 am INDIAN CREEK SIDEWALK [N] 4:01 pm 7786 RODEBAUGH ROAD [N]

8:51 am TOMAHAWK TR @ TRAILBLAZER LN [NE] 4:02 pm 7655 RODEBAUGH RD [N]

8:52 am TOMAHAWK TR @ PATHFINDER DR [N] 4:03 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ FALLRIVER DR [E]

8:56 am BRIGHTSTONE DR @ DAUGHERTY DR [SE] 4:05 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ BRIGHTSTONE DR [NW]

8:58 am DAUGHERTY DR @ FALLRIVER DR [S] 4:07 pm LANCASTER & ANNE CT [E]

8:59 am 7655 RODEBAUGH RD [S] 4:08 pm LANCASTER AVE & LAURETTA CT [SE]

9:00 am 7786 RODEBAUGH ROAD [S] 4:09 pm LANCASTER AV @ FEATHER CT [SE]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:09 pm INDIAN CREEK SIDEWALK [N]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:10 pm TOMAHAWK TR @ TRAILBLAZER LN [NE]

4:11 pm TOMAHAWK TR @ PATHFINDER DR [N]

1 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM04 ROUNDELAY/BRIARCLIF/TANYA Route: WRPM04 ROUNDELAY/BRIARCLIF/TANYA

Bus: 08 Bus: 08 

Driver: LONG, GEORGE Driver: LONG, GEORGE

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:39 am PRIOR PL@ROUNDELAY RD N 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:42 am WHITE BUTTERFLY LN @ MEDALLION CT [SW] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:43 am BRIARCLIFF & ROUNDELAY ROAD E [N] 4:05 pm PRIOR PL @ ROUNDELAY RD N [SW]

8:44 am BRIARCLIFF RD @ NOCTURNE RD N [N] 4:08 pm WHITE BUTTERFLY LN @ MEDALLION CT [SW]

8:47 am 7000 PRIOR PLACE [SW] 4:09 pm BRIARCLIFF & ROUNDELAY ROAD E [N]

8:48 am BRIARCLIFF RD @ TANYA TER [NW] 4:10 pm BRIARCLIFF RD @ NOCTURNE RD N [N]

8:50 am TANYA TER @ STARFIRE DR [N] 4:14 pm 7000 PRIOR PLACE [SW]

8:51 am TANYA TER @ TWILIGHT DR [N] 4:14 pm BRIARCLIFF RD @ TANYA TER [NW]

8:53 am MATTERHORN DR @ ARDELLE DR [W] 4:16 pm TANYA TER @ STARFIRE DR [N]

8:53 am ARDELLE DR @ CARROUSEL DR S [SW] 4:17 pm TANYA TER @ TWILIGHT DR [N]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:19 pm MATTERHORN DR @ ARDELLE DR [W]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:19 pm ARDELLE DR @ CARROUSEL DR S [SW]

Route: WRAM14 PAPILON/PRIESTLEY/TAYLOR Route: WRPM14 PAPILON/PRIESTLEY/TAYLOR 

Bus: 9 Bus: 9

Driver: CLAWSON, CAROLYN Driver: CLAWSON, CAROLYN

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:50 am PRIESTLEY DR@Papillon Av 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:50 am PRIESTLEY DR @ Tricolor Dr [SE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:52 am PRIESTLEY DR @ Lucerne Dr [E] 4:03 pm PRIESTLEY DR@GASCONY DR S [S]

8:53 am PRIESTLEY DR @ Gascony Dr [N] 4:04 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Corgi Dr [E]

8:54 am PRIESTLEY DR @ Corgi Dr [NW] 4:05 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Gascony Dr [SW]

8:55 am PRIESTLEY DR@GASCONY DR S [NW] 4:06 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Lucerne Dr [S]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:07 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Tricolor Dr [W]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:09 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Papillon Av [W]

4:10 pm 8600 PRIESTLEY DRIVE [S]

2 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM15 LUPINE/SOROHAN/MUELLER Route: WRPM15 LUPINE/SOROHAN/MUELLER

Bus: 11 Bus: 11

Driver: HARTLEY, JOSHUA Driver: HARTLEY, JOSHUA

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:43 am Kingsley Dr@Lupine Dr 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:44 am Lupine Dr @ Mahle Ct [SW] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:46 am Lupine Dr @ Mastell Dr [SW] 4:06 pm Kingsley Dr @ Lupine Dr [NW]

8:47 am Mastell Dr @ Roland E. Gardner Ct [S] 4:07 pm Lupine Dr @ Mahle Ct [SW]

8:48 am Mastell Dr @ Fortkort Dr [E] 4:09 pm Lupine Dr @ Mastell Dr [SW]

8:49 am Fortkort Dr @ Sorohan St [E] 4:10 pm Mastell Dr @ Roland E. Gardner Ct [S]

8:50 am Sorohan St @ Gummer Ct [E] 4:11 pm Mastell Dr @ Fortkort Dr [E]

8:51 am Sorohan St @ Brosmer Dr [NE] 4:12 pm Fortkort Dr @ Sorohan St [E]

8:52 am Brosmer Dr @ Mueller Dr [N] 4:13 pm Sorohan St @ Gummer Ct [E]

8:54 am Kingsley Dr @ Taylor Woods Dr [N] 4:14 pm Sorohan St @ Brosmer Dr [NE]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:15 pm Brosmer Dr @ Mueller Dr [N]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:16 pm Kingsley Dr @ Taylor Woods Dr [N]

Route: WRAM19 ROSEHIL/BALSAM/HVALLEY Route: WRPM19 ROSEHIL/BALSAM/HVALY

Bus: 12         Bus: 12         

Driver: KLINE, KAREN Driver: KLINE, KAREN

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:40 am RED COACH LN@HUNT VALLEY DR 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:43 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ OLDE MILL RUN [E] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:45 am ROCKY DEN RD @ HUNT VALLEY DR [NE] 4:05 pm RED COACH LN @ HUNT VALLEY DR [NE]

8:47 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ HELM AV [SE] 4:07 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ OLDE MILL RUN [E]

8:50 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ ROSEDALE AV [SE] 4:09 pm ROCKY DEN RD @ HUNT VALLEY DR [NE]

8:53 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ RUGOSA AV [SE] 4:10 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ HELM AV [SE]

8:59 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:12 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ ROSEDALE AV [SE]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:14 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ RUGOSA AV [SE]

3 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM07 CROFTON/ARDSLEY/BLACKOAK Route: WRPM07 CROFTON/ARDSLEY/BLACKOAK

Bus: 14  Bus: 14  

Driver: PERSON, DIERDRE Driver: PERSON, DIERDRE

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:30 am 833 CROFTON PLACE 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:32 am CROFTON PL @ CROFTON CT [NW] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:34 am 1035 LANCASTER AVE [W] 4:03 pm WHISTLEWOOD DR @ MARLAN CI [N]

8:40 am WHISTLEWOOD DR @ MARLAN CI [N] 4:06 pm WHISTLEWOOD DR @ TREEBOURNE RD [SW]

8:46 am WHISTLEWOOD DR @ TREEBOURNE RD [SW] 4:09 pm 833 CROFTON PLACE [W]

8:57 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:10 pm CROFTON PL @ CROFTON CT [NW]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:12 pm 1035 LANCASTER AVE [W]

4:13 pm 1149 LANCASTER AVE [SW]

Route: WRAM12 LIL DEAR/WEST/GATEWAY Route: WRPM12 LIL DEAR/WEST/GATEWAY

Bus: 16 Bus: 16

Driver: HOLLY , MARK Driver: HOLLY , MARK 

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:30 am OAKBROOK APTS 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:33 am CLYMER DR @ HAMMOND DR [SW] 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:36 am BARTLETT RD @ TERRY DR [NE] 3:56 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:39 am GILETTE DR @ ROSE HILL RD [NE] 4:01 pm OAKBROOK APTS [NW]

8:42 am STOUDER DR @ ROSELAWN AV [W] 4:04 pm CLYMER DR @ HAMMOND DR [SW]

8:43 am STOUDER DR @ PICKERING DR [SW] 4:07 pm BARTLETT RD @ TERRY DR [NE]

8:51 am STRAWBERRY HILL RD W @ OLDE ORCHARD DR [NW] 4:12 pm HAFT DR @ LEMERT LN [W]

8:54 am LITTLE DEER LN @ DANER RD [S] 4:13 pm ROSE HILL RD @ GILETTE DR [SE]

9:03 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:16 pm STOUDER DR @ ROSELAWN AV [W]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:17 pm STOUDER DR @ PICKERING DR [SW]

4:24 pm OLDE ORCHARD DR @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD W [SW]

4:29 pm LITTLE DEER LN @ DANER RD [S]

4 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM13 WOODLOW/JONEL/REYLDSCROSS Route: WRPM13 WOODLOW/JONEL/REYNCROSS

Bus: 17 Bus: 17

Driver: SORG, JOHN Driver: SORG, JOHN

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:42 am SADDLE TREE DR@SADDLE TREE CT 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:44 am DOVERWOOD DR @ FOXFIELD DR [E] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:45 am FOXFIELD DR @ TIMBERCREEK RD [NE] 4:04 pm SADDLE TREE DR @ SADDLE TREE CT [SE]

8:46 am TIMBERCREEK RD @ DOVERWOOD CT [NW] 4:05 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ TIMBERCREEK RD [S]

8:47 am TIMBERCREEK RD @ DAUGHERTY DR [NW] 4:05 pm TIMBERCREEK RD @ DOVERWOOD DR [SE]

8:48 am DAUGHERTY DR @ JONELL LN [E] 4:06 pm DOVERWOOD DR @ FOXFIELD DR [E]

8:49 am 7204 TOMAHAWK TR [N] 4:07 pm FOXFIELD DR @ TIMBERCREEK RD [NE]

8:51 am TATUM WY @ CALUSA DR [SE] 4:09 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ JONELL LN [E]

8:55 am TATUM WY @ REYNOLDS CROSSING [SE] 4:11 pm 7204 TOMAHAWK TR [N]

9:00 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:13 pm TATUM WY @ CALUSA DR [SE]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:16 pm TATUM WY @ REYNOLDS CROSSING [SE]

Route: WRAM01 HUGGINS/FIRSTGATE/EAST Route: WRPM01 FIRSTGATE/EAST/RUSTON

Bus: 24 Bus: 24

Driver: ZUBOVICH, VICKI Driver: ZUBOVICH, VICKI

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:33 am Firstgate Dr@Turos Ct 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:34 am Firstgate Dr @ Ormiston Circle [S] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:35 am Firstgate Dr @ Coral Canyon Cir [SW] 4:05 pm Firstgate Dr @ Turos Ct [S]

8:37 am Firstgate Dr @ Coral Canyon Cir [SW] 4:06 pm Firstgate Dr @ Ormiston Circle [S]

8:38 am Firstgate Dr @ Moreno Dr [SE] 4:07 pm Firstgate Dr @ Trinity Cir [S]

8:39 am 731 Hunnicut Dr [NE] 4:09 pm Firstgate Dr @ Coral Canyon Cir [SW]

8:41 am RUSTON LA @ Keltoncrest Dr [S] 4:10 pm Firstgate Dr @ Moreno Dr [SE]

8:42 am Huggins Ln @ Peak Ct [N] 4:11 pm 731 Hunnicut Dr [NE]

8:43 am Ridgeline Dr @ Allis Place E [N] 4:13 pm RUSTON LA @ Keltoncrest Dr [S]

8:45 am Hunnicut Dr @ Jackies Bend [E] 4:16 pm Hunnicut Dr @ Jackies Bend [E]

8:47 am Jackies Bend @ MARINETTE PL [W] 4:18 pm Jackies Bend @ MARINETTE PL [W]

8:57 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:20 pm Ridgeline Dr @ Allis Place E [SE]

9:00 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:21 pm Huggins Ln @ Peak Ct [SW]

5 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM11 CAROUSEL/EDEN  REYN/AIDA Route: WRPM11 CAROUSEL/EDEN REYN/AIDA

Bus: 27           Bus: 27           

Driver: CLARK, SHERON Driver: CLARK, SHERON

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:41 am 6710 E MAIN STREET 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:42 am FRENCH RUN APTS/1200 ROSE HILL RD [SE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:43 am BALSAM DR @ HUNT VALLEY DR [NE] 4:00 pm 734 WAGGONER RD [W]

8:44 am BALSAM DR @ KINGS CHARTER LN [NE] 4:01 pm 699 WAGGONER ROAD [W]

8:45 am KINGS CHARTER RD @ WESKIT DR [NE] 4:02 pm WAGGONER RD @ JORDAN CROSSING [W]

8:50 am BRIARCLIFF RD @ CARROUSEL DR S [NW] 4:03 pm WAGGONER RD @ RIDGEMONT CT [NW]

8:51 am EDEN OF REYNOLDSBURG [NW] 4:06 pm AIDA DR @ ROUNDELAY RD E [E]

8:54 am ROUNDELAY RD S @ AIDA DR [S] 4:07 pm EDEN OF REYNOLDSBURG [NE]

8:58 am WAGGONER RD @ JORDAN CROSSING [SE] 4:11 pm 6710 E MAIN STREET [N]

8:59 am 699 WAGGONER ROAD [E] 4:12 pm FRENCH RUN APTS/1200 ROSE HILL RD [SE]

8:59 am 734 WAGGONER RD [E] 4:13 pm BALSAM DR @ HUNT VALLEY DR [NE]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:14 pm BALSAM DR @ KINGS CHARTER LN [NE]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:15 pm KINGS CHARTER RD @ WESKIT DR [NE]

4:20 pm CARROUSEL DR S @ BRIARCLIFF RD [SW]

Route: WRAM21 ED/SP NEEDS Route: WRPM21 ED/SP NEEDS

Bus: 28 H Bus: 28 H 

Driver: WINNESTAFFER, JERED Driver: WINNESTAFFER, JERED

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:46 am 6324 RIPPEY CIR 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:48 am CHERROY & LEAH [SW] 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:49 am BELLTREE & CHERROY/2240 BELLTREE DRIVE [SW] 3:56 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:51 am 2138 BALDWIN RD [NE] 4:04 pm 1722 FOXCHASE RD [S]

8:52 am BALDWIN RD @ WOODS EDGE DR [SE] 4:08 pm BALDWIN RD @ WOODS EDGE DR [W]

8:55 am 1722 FOXCHASE RD [S] 4:09 pm 2138 BALDWIN RD [SW]

9:04 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:12 pm BELLTREE & CHERROY/2240 BELLTREE DRIVE [E]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:12 pm CHERROY & LEAH [E]

4:14 pm 6324 RIPPEY CIR [W]

6 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM16 PALMER/EAST/GATEWAY Route: WRPM16B GATEWAY/PALMER/EAST

Bus: 32 Bus: 32 

Driver: HUFFMAN, CATHY Driver: HUFFMAN, CATHY

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:15 am Morningdew Dr@Starlight Dr 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:17 am Kingsley Dr @ Landseer Dr [NE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:18 am Bedlington Dr @ Sealyham Dr [N] 3:56 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:19 am Bedlington Dr @ Sealyham Dr [NE] 4:04 pm Morningdew Dr @ Starlight Dr [S]

8:21 am Kingsley Dr @ HILTON DR [N] 4:06 pm Kingsley Dr @ Landseer Dr [NE]

8:23 am BUNYAN DR @ ADDISON DR [NE] 4:07 pm Bedlington Dr @ Sealyham Dr [N]

8:24 am 1323 ADDISON DRIVE [W] 4:08 pm Bedlington Dr @ Sealyham Dr [NE]

8:25 am Goldsmith Dr @ CARLYLE DR [SW] 4:10 pm Kingsley Dr @ HILTON DR [N]

8:26 am Goldsmith Dr @ Hanson St [SW] 4:12 pm BUNYAN DR @ ADDISON DR [NE]

8:28 am Hanson St @ Glencrest Dr [SE] 4:13 pm 1323 ADDISON DRIVE [W]

8:30 am Reserve Dr @ Ashlynd Pl [NW] 4:14 pm Goldsmith Dr @ CARLYLE DR [SW]

8:33 am Taylor Rd @ KELLY'S PATH [W] 4:15 pm Goldsmith Dr @ Hanson St [SW]

8:35 am Palmer Rd @ DAVIDS LN [NE] 4:16 pm Hanson St @ Glencrest Dr [SE]

8:37 am 1554 SOUTHWOOD AVE [E] 4:18 pm Reserve Dr @ Ashlynd Pl [NW]

8:38 am BROADWYN DR @ VALLEY DR [N] 4:22 pm Taylor Rd @ KELLY'S PATH [W]

8:42 am SLATE RIDGE BLVD @ LORIMAR DR [W] 4:24 pm Palmer Rd @ DAVIDS LN [NE]

8:45 am WAGON TRAIL DR @ HARVEST MOON DR [NW] 4:26 pm 1554 SOUTHWOOD AVE [E]

8:47 am SLATE RIDGE BLVD @ Clay Stone Pl [SW] 4:27 pm BROADWYN DR @ VALLEY DR [N]

8:52 am SWIMMING POOL at BUSH AND ADAMS/8092 ADAMS AV [NE] 4:31 pm SLATE RIDGE BLVD @ LORIMAR DR [W]

9:03 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:34 pm WAGON TRAIL DR @ HARVEST MOON DR [NW]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:36 pm SLATE RIDGE BLVD @ Clay Stone Pl [SW]

4:41 pm SWIMMING POOL at BUSH AND ADAMS/8092 ADAMS AV [NE]

Route: WRAM02 POSTWOODS 7/8 AM IN Route: WRPM02 POSTWOODS 7/8 PM OUT

Bus: 34 Bus: 34

Driver: STIRTMIRE, DAJUAN Driver: STIRTMIRE, DAJUAN

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:56 am DAUGHERTY DR@POSTWOODS DR@PATHFINDER DR 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

9:04 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 3:56 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

4:03 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ PATHFINDER DR [NE]

7 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM03 POSTWOODS 5/6  AM IN Route: WRPM03 POSTWOODS 5/6 PM OUT

Bus: 36 H Bus: 36 H

Driver: GARRETT, DWIGHT Driver: GARRETT, DWIGHT

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:45 am DAUGHERTY DR/ TRILLLIUM 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:53 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:57 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:02 pm 6991/6996/6994 TRILLIUM LN/6993 TRILLIUM LANE [SW]

4:03 pm DAUGHERTY DR/ TRILLLIUM [S]

Route: WRAM06 KINGLSEY/TWOODS Route: WRPM06 KINGSLEY/TWOODS/WINDSOR

Bus: 49 Bus: 49

Driver: SCHULTZ, GERALD Driver: SCHULTZ, GERALD

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:47 am Kingsley Dr@Taylor Mills Dr 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:49 am Kingsley Dr @ Bergenia Dr [SE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:52 am Taylor Woods Dr @ Monarda Pl [NE] 4:06 pm Kingsley Dr @ Taylor Mills Dr [W]

8:54 am Taylor Woods Dr @ Quaint Ct [N] 4:08 pm Kingsley Dr @ Bergenia Dr [SE]

8:55 am TAYLOR ROAD AND MILLSTREAM APT [SE] 4:12 pm Taylor Woods Dr @ Monarda Pl [NE]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:13 pm Taylor Woods Dr @ Quaint Ct [N]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:15 pm TAYLOR ROAD AND MILLSTREAM APT [SE]

8 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM22 ASTRA/RODEBAUGH/MARLAN Route: WRPM22 ASTRA/RODEBAUGH/MARLAN

Bus: 56   Bus: 56   

Driver: HORNE, JEFF Driver: HORNE, JEFF

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:42 am CULPEPPER DR@AMELIA DR@CATON DR 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:43 am 652 CULPEPPER DR [N] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:48 am 7371 RODEBAUGH RD/7400 RODEBAUGH ROAD [N] 3:59 pm AMELIA DR @ CULPEPPER DR [NE]

8:50 am GILMORE DR @ MARLAN AV [NW] 4:01 pm 652 CULPEPPER DR [N]

8:51 am MARLAN AV @ SARATOGA AV [N] 4:06 pm 7371 RODEBAUGH RD/7400 RODEBAUGH ROAD [N]

8:53 am WIND RIVER DR @ BAINBROOK CT [NE] 4:07 pm GILMORE DR @ MARLAN AV [NW]

8:55 am BLACKOAK DR @ BLACKOAK CT [W] 4:08 pm MARLAN AV @ SARATOGA AV [N]

8:56 am WIND RIVER DR @ MARLAN AV [SW] 4:10 pm WIND RIVER DR @ BAINBROOK CT [NE]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:12 pm BLACKOAK DR @ BLACKOAK CT [W]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:14 pm WIND RIVER DR @ MARLAN AV [SW]

Route: WRAM17 RUGOSA/OLD CHURCH/FORREST Route: WRPM17 RUGOSA/OLD CHURCH/FORREST

Bus: 59       Bus: 59       

Driver: ROSS, AMANDA Driver: ROSS, AMANDA

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:45 am BRICEWOOD APTS/6381 BRICE WOODS DR 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:47 am BRICE RD @ RED COACH LN [SE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:50 am BRICE RD @ ROSEDALE AV [SE] 4:06 pm BRICEWOOD APTS/6381 BRICE WOODS DR [S]

8:52 am BRICE RD @ RUGOSA AV [SE] 4:08 pm BRICE RD @ RED COACH LN [SE]

8:53 am BRICE RD @ FIRETHORN AV [SE] 4:11 pm BRICE RD @ ROSEDALE AV [SE]

8:55 am BRICE RD @ TIMBERMILL WY [E] 4:13 pm BRICE RD @ RUGOSA AV [SE]

8:55 am BRICE RD @ FORRESTER WY [SE] 4:14 pm BRICE RD @ FIRETHORN AV [SE]

8:56 am FORRESTER WY @ WHETSEL CT [S] 4:15 pm BRICE RD @ TIMBERMILL WY [E]

8:57 am FORRESTER WY @ CONNELL CT [W] 4:16 pm BRICE RD @ FORRESTER WY [SE]

9:03 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:17 pm FORRESTER WY @ WHETSEL CT [S]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:18 pm FORRESTER WY @ CONNELL CT [W]

9 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM10 KINGSMDOW/ASTRA/CULLPEPER Route: WRPM10 KINGSMEADOW/ASTRA/CULPEPR

Bus: 61          Bus: 61          

Driver: OGDEN, BARB Driver: OGDEN, BARB

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:40 am E Broad St@BANNOCKBURN BLVD@REYNOLDS CROSSING 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:40 am E BROAD ST & WICKFIELD [SW] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:41 am 69 KINGSMEADOW LN/58 KINGSMEADOW LANE [W] 4:02 pm BANNOCKBURN BLVD @ E Broad St [NW]

8:44 am ROYAL FARM EAST @ KINGSMEADOW LN [W] 4:03 pm E BROAD ST & WICKFIELD [SW]

8:48 am 311 WAGGONER RD [W] 4:04 pm 69 KINGSMEADOW LN/58 KINGSMEADOW LANE [W]

8:49 am ASTRA CIR @ ASDEN CT [NW] 4:06 pm KINGSMEADOW LN @ ROYAL FARM EAST [NE]

8:50 am ASTRA CIR @ WHITEPINE RIDGE CT [W] 4:10 pm 311 WAGGONER RD [W]

8:52 am 7734 ASTRA CIR [E] 4:12 pm ASTRA CIR @ ASDEN CT [NW]

8:53 am 443 WAGGONER RD [W] 4:13 pm ASTRA CIR @ WHITEPINE RIDGE CT [W]

8:53 am 459 WAGGONER RD [W] 4:14 pm 7734 ASTRA CIR [E]

8:55 am RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [S] 4:15 pm 443 WAGGONER RD [W]

8:56 am RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [W] 4:16 pm 459 WAGGONER RD [W]

8:58 am RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [S] 4:17 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [S]

9:03 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:19 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [W]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:20 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [S]

Route: WRAM09 FIRSTGATE/RODEBAUGH/WEST Route: WRPM09 FIRSTGATE/RODEBAUG/WEST

Bus: 63         Bus: 63         

Driver: RUTHERFORD, BOB Driver: RUTHERFORD, BOB

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:50 am Firstgate Dr@Robbins Loop Dr 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:52 am Firstgate Dr @ Robbins Loop Dr [NE] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:54 am Firstgate Dr @ Reynoldswood Dr [NE] 4:03 pm Firstgate Dr @ Vedette St [SW]

8:55 am Firstgate Dr @ RODEBAUGH RD [N] 4:04 pm Firstgate Dr @ RODEBAUGH RD [SW]

8:56 am Firstgate Dr @ Vedette St [N] 4:05 pm Firstgate Dr @ Reynoldswood Dr [S]

9:02 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:06 pm Firstgate Dr @ Robbins Loop Dr [S]

9:05 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:08 pm Firstgate Dr @ Robbins Loop Dr [S]

10 of 11



WAGGONER RD

MIDDLE/JUNIOR

8/2/16

Route: WRAM05 HILTON/RUSKIN/PRIESTLEY Route: WRPM05 HILTON/RUSKIN/PRIESLEY

Bus: 64          Bus: 64          

Driver: ROSE, HERB Driver: ROSE, HERB

Anchor: WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Anchor: WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-On Time:

8:50 am PRIESTLEY DR@HILTON DR 3:55 pm WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:51 am MAUGHAM DR @ NOYES DR [N] 3:55 pm WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

8:52 am MAUGHAM DR @ RUSKIN DR [N] 4:00 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ PRIESTLEY DR N [S]

8:52 am MAUGHAM DR @ MARBLE PARK AVE [NE] 4:01 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ WINDRIFT PL [W]

8:54 am MARBLE PARK AVE @ SANDROCK AVE [NE] 4:02 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ QUARRY PARK DR [S]

8:56 am SANDROCK AVE @ QUARRY PARK DR [SW] 4:04 pm QUARRY PARK DR @ SANDROCK AVE [E]

8:57 am QUARRY PARK DR @ PRIESTLEY DR [NW] 4:05 pm SANDROCK AVE @ MARBLE PARK AVE [SE]

8:59 am PRIESTLEY DR @ WINDRIFT PL [SE] 4:07 pm MARBLE PARK AVE @ QUARRY PARK DR [W]

9:00 am PRIESTLEY DR @ PRIESTLEY DR N [NE] 4:08 pm MAUGHAM DR @ RUSKIN DR [SW]

9:04 am WAGGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:08 pm MAUGHAM DR @ NOYES DR [SW]

9:07 am WAGGONER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 4:10 pm HILTON DR @ PRIESTLEY DR [NW]

11 of 11


